AUG 2023 .....

S MON TUE WED TH FRI S
1 2 3 4 5
Jaybirds vs JILT O’s vs Glam Gals
NKOB vs Cannolis Nunzios vs Dead Eyes
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Cannolis vs Jaybirds
High Rollers vs NKOB

Dead Eyes vs DBIU
Glam Gals vs Nunzios

Antipastos v O’s
JILT vs Hopeful

13

14

Jaybirds vs Glam Gals
Hopeful vs Dead Eyes

15

DBIU vs Nunzios
Cannolis vs Antipasto

16

JILT vs High Rollers
NKOB vs O’s

17 18

19

20

21

Antipastos vs DBIU
Nunzios vs NKOB

22

Dead Eyes vs JILT
High Rollers vs Cannolis

23

O’s vs Jaybirds
Glam Gals vs Hopeful

24 25

26

27

28

29

30

31




